
Year: 2015
Make: Audi
Model: A3 4dr Sdn quattro 2.0T Premium Plus
VIN: WAUEFGFF2F1068843

Engine: 4 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 6-Speed A/T
Exterior: Glacier White Metallic
Interior: Black

SAFETY

· Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -
inc: Rear Center 3 Point, Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners
· Rear Child Safety Locks
· Driver And Passenger Knee Airbag
· Airbag Occupancy Sensor
· SIDEGUARD Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
· Low Tire Pressure Warning
· Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted
Side Airbags
· Side Impact Beams
· ABS And Driveline Traction Control
· Electronic Stability Control

INTERIOR

· 1 12V DC Power Outlet
· Air Filtration
· Immobilizer IV Immobilizer
· Perimeter Alarm
· Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest
w/Pass-Thru w/Storage
· Manual Anti-Whiplash Adjustable Front Head
Restraints and Manual Adjustable Rear Head
Restraints
· Outside Temp Gauge
· Trip Computer
· Redundant Digital Speedometer
· Driver Information Center
· Analog Appearance
· Power Door Locks w/Autolock Feature
· Delayed Accessory Power
· Power 1st Row Windows w/Front And Rear 1-
Touch Up/Down
· Driver And Passenger Door Bins
· Cargo Space Lights
· Cargo Area Concealed Storage
· Carpet Floor Trim and Carpet Trunk Lid/Rear
Cargo Door Trim
· Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Carpet Front
And Rear Floor Mats
· Front And Rear Map Lights
· Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
· Full Floor Console w/Storage and 1 12V DC
Power Outlet
· Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors
w/Driver And Passenger Illumination and Driver
Auxiliary Mirror
· Day-Night Rearview Mirror
· Leather Seating Surfaces
· Leather Gear Shifter Material
· Leatherette Door Trim Insert
· Full Cloth Headliner
· Interior Trim -inc: Chrome/Aluminum Interior
Accents
· Driver Foot Rest
· Illuminated Locking Glove Box
· HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console Ducts
· Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning
· Cruise Control
· Remote Keyless Entry w/Illuminated Entry and
Panic Button
· Remote Releases -Inc: Mechanical Cargo
Access
· Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
· Valet Function
· Rear Cupholder
· Front Cupholder

· Leather Steering Wheel
· Power Rear Windows
· Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Engine
Coolant Temp, Tachometer, Oil Level, Trip
Odometer and Trip Computer
· Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
· 60-40 Folding Bench Front Facing Fold Forward
Seatback Rear Seat
· Passenger Seat
· Driver Seat
· Front Bucket Seats -inc: 8-way power front driver
seat w/4-way power lumbar adjustment and
manual front passenger seat

ENTERTAINMENT

· Bluetooth Wireless Phone Connectivity
· Audi Music Interface w/iPod Integration -inc: 30-
pin cable for iPod connection
· Streaming Audio
· Window Grid Diversity Antenna
· Audio Theft Deterrent
· Radio w/Clock and Steering Wheel Controls
· Radio: Audi Concert AM/FM/SiriusXM w/CD Player
-inc: MP3 capability, auxiliary input jack, 12-station
presets, speed-dependent volume control, Audi
sound system w/10 speakers including front center
speaker, subwoofer in rear, 180 watts, 6-channel
amplifier, Bluetooth streaming audio,
monochrome driver information system, HD Radio
technology, SD card single slot and SiriusXM
satellite radio w/90-day trial subscription

EXTERIOR

· Programmable Projector Beam High Intensity
Low/High Beam Daytime Running Auto-Leveling
Headlamps w/Delay-Off
· LED Brakelights
· Perimeter/Approach Lights
· Rear Fog Lamps
· Trunk Rear Cargo Access
· Black Grille w/Chrome Surround
· Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels
· Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
· Speed Sensitive Rain Detecting Variable
Intermittent Wipers
· Light Tinted Glass
· Fixed Rear Window w/Defroster
· Body-Colored Power Side Mirrors w/Manual
Folding and Turn Signal Indicator
· Body-Colored Door Handles
· Black Front Windshield Trim
· Body-Colored Rear Bumper
· Body-Colored Front Bumper
· Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting Glass 1st
Row Sunroof w/Sunshade
· Clearcoat Paint
· Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside Under Cargo
· Steel Spare Wheel
· Tires: P225/40R18 AS
· Wheels: 8.0J x 18" 10-Spoke-Audi-Exclusive

MECHANICAL

· 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front
Vented Discs, Brake Assist, Hill Hold Control and
Electric Parking Brake
· Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
· Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
· 14.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
· Single Stainless Steel Exhaust w/Chrome Tailpipe
Finisher
· Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
· Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
· Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
· 60-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run
Down Protection
· 140 Amp Alternator
· 4.77 Axle Ratio
· Full-Time All-Wheel

PACKAGE

· Cold Weather Package -inc: Heated Side Mirrors,
3-Step Heated Front Seats, Heated Windshield
Washer Nozzles
· Aluminum Style Package -inc: Aluminum Interior
Package, alu-optic air vent surround, glovebox
handle, window switches and mirror switch trim,
door handle surround and parking lever trim in
alu-optic, Aluminum Mistral Decorative Inlays,
High-Gloss Aluminum Window Surrounds

CITY MPG

24
HIGHWAY MPG

33
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New
MSRP $33,200.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[WPS] Premium Plus Package $2,550
[PT1] Convenience Package $750
[PNK] Audi Mmi Navigation Plus W/Audi
Connect

$2,600

[PCU] Driver Assistance Package $1,400
[9VS] Bang & Olufsen Sound System $850
[6NQ] Black Cloth Headliner $0
[3PQ] Audi Quattro Guard Protection Kit $295
Original Shipping Charge $895
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $42,540.00
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